
DATE DAY DETAILS CLASS

01.04.2024 Monday New Academic Session begins I - XII

09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi - Padwa

10.04.2024 Wednesday Cheti Chand

11.04.2024 Thursday * Eid-Ul-Fitr

17.04.2024 Wednesday RamNavmi

20.04.2024 Saturday English Hand Writing Competition I to V

20.04.2024 Saturday Comic strips VI - VIII

20.04.2024 Saturday Photography and movie making IX - XII

27.04.2024 Saturday Drawing Competition I - V

27.04.2024 Saturday Pod Cast /Infographics IX, X

01.05.2024 -

17.06.2024

Wednesday to 

Monday
Summer Vacations

18.06.2024 Tuesday

19.06.2024 Wednesday

20.06.2024 Wednesday School reopens after Summer Vacation

29.06.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition I - V

29.06.2024 Saturday Card Designing Competition VI to VIII

01.07.2024 Monday Maths League VI - XII

02.07.2024 - 

04.07.2024

Tuesday to 

Thursday 
Sports week VI - XII

10.07.2024 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

12.07.2024 Friday Spellathon Competition VI - IX

17.07.2024 Wednesday * Muharram

YEARLY PLANNER 2024-2025

APRIL 2024

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024

JULY 2024

Staff Meeting



20.07.2024- 

27.07.2024

Saturday to       

Saturday
** Periodic Test I I -XII       

03.08.2024 Saturday English Elocution Competition VI - VIII

09.08.2024 Friday Spellathon Competition (Phase I) I - V

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

17.08.2024 Saturday PTM I - XII

19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

24.08.2024 Saturday English Choral Recitation I - V

24.08.2024 Saturday Hindi  Elocution Competition VI-VIII

26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami 

31.08.2024 Saturday Show and tell Competition III to V

31.08.2024 Saturday Mock Parliament (Debate) IX - XII

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration

07.09.2024 Saturday English Spellathon (Phase II) I to V

07.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Debate Competition IX,X

13.09.2024 Friday Drawing Competition I , II

13.09.2024 Friday English Extempore Competition VI - IX

16.09.2024 Monday * Milad-Un-Nabi

28.09.2024- 

09.10.2024

Saturday to               

Wednesday
**Term I Exam I - XII      

AUGUST 2024

SEPTEMBER 2024



02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

10.10.2024-                     

13.10.2024
Thursday to Sunday Dusshera Holidays

17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti

19.10.2024 Saturday Shlok Competition VI - IX

19.10.2024 Saturday Hindi role play III-V

25.10.2024 Friday Diwali Celebration

26.10.2024 Saturday PTM/Exibition I to XII

29.10.2024- 

03.11.2024

Tuesday to             

Sunday 
Diwali Holidays

08.11.2024 Friday Culinary Skill Competition VI to XII

14.11.2024 Thursday Childrens Day Celebration

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16.11.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition VI - IX

23.11.2024 Saturday Annual Concert VI - XII

12.12.2024 Thursday Annual Concert I-V

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Celebration

22.12.2024- 

01.01.2025

Sunday to         

Wednesday
Christmas Holidays

02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopens after Winter Break 

OCTOBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024

JANUARY 2025



03.01.2025-        

15.01.2025

Friday to             

Wednesday
** PreBoard Examination XII

13.01.2025-                

20.01.2025

Monday to           

Monday
** Periodic Test II I to IX

13.01.2025-                

22.01.2025

Monday to                

Wednesday
PreBoard Examination X

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day

05.02.2025 Wednesday Farewell XII

12.02.2025 Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti

15.02.2025- 

28.02.2025

Saturday to         

Friday
** Final Exam XI

24.02.2025-              

12.03.2025

Monday to           

Wednesday
** Final Exam I - IX

10.03.2025 Monday Results XI

15.03.2025 Saturday Holi

22.03.2025 Friday Results I to IX

30.03.2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa

31.03.2025 Monday * Eid-ul-Fitr

01.04.2025 Tuesday New Academic Session Begins

MARCH 2025

* Dates are liable to change as per occurrence of moon.

** Examination Dates are liable to change as per CBSE Guidelines.

FEBRUARY 2025


